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Name Email Foundation / Organization Job Title
Valerie Kerr valerie@aledoef.org Aledo ISD Education Foundation Foundation Staff
Tabitha Geiger tabitha.geiger11@gmail.com Blue Ridge ISD Education Foundation Board Member
Myra Roberson mroberson@strongtie.com Blue Ridge ISD Education Foundation Board Member
Denise Root root@chisd.net Cedar Hill ISD Education Foundation Executive Director
Mary McCauley marymccauley@aol.com Celina Education Foundation Board Member
Donna Wald waldd@cfbisd.edu CFBISD Educational Foundation Foundation Staff
Mary Lovell CFBISD Educational Foundation Board Member
Dr. Linda Braddy CFBISD Educational Foundation Board Member
Jeannette Papadopoulos CFBISD Educational Foundation Board Member
Carolyn Benavides CFBISD Educational Foundation Board Member
Mikala Welch mikala.welch@communityisd.org Community ISD Education Foundation Executive Director
Katharine Akerly kakerly@coppellsidef.com Coppell ISD Education Foundation Executive Director
Jenn Fishman kakerly@coppellisdef.com Coppell ISD Education Foundation Executive Director
Sherilyn Fox kakerly@coppellisdef.com Coppell ISD Education Foundation Board Member
Jenn Neitzel kakerly@coppellisdef.com Coppell ISD Education Foundation Executive Director
Christina Winters christina@cmwfinancial.com Creating & Managing Wealth CEO/President
Selena Condie selenacondie2020@gmail.com Cuero Education Foundation VP Finance and Governance
Robyn Jones robyn.jones@decaturisd.us Decatur Education Foundation Executive Director
Barrie Shults bshults65@gmail.com Decatur Education Foundation Executive Director
Eileen Cross eileenstandridge@centurylink.net Decatur Education Foundation Executive Director
Jacqueline F Jackson jjackson2@dentonisd.org Denton Public School Foundation Executive Director
Jenifer Fuller jfuller@dentonisd.org Denton Public School Foundation Executive Director
Dr. Anne Scaggs anne.scaggs@angelo.edu Denton Public School Foundation Executive Director
Douglas Chadwick cjdathome@yahoo.com Denton Public School Foundation Executive Director
Suzanne Carl suzannec1@ic-products.com EISD Education Foundation-Ennis, TX Board Member
Tim Cox tim@datatps.com Ennis ISD Education Foundation Board Member
Justin Eatherly jdeatherly@forneyisd.net Forney Education Foundation Executive Director
Kim Hoover kimberly_Hoover@lovejoyisd.net Foundation For Lovejoy Schools Foundation Staff
Sarah Brown sarah_brown@lovejoyisd.net Foundation For Lovejoy Schools Executive Director
Tracy Phelps tracy@foundationinnovation.com Foundation Innovation LLC Staff
Shawn Callaway shawn@foundationinnovation.com Foundation Innovation LLC President
Lauren Bean lauren@foundationinnovation.com Foundation Innovation LLC Staff
Laurie Cromwell, CFRE Laurie@foundationinnovation.com Foundation Innovation LLC Founder
Thor Anderson thor.aanderson@farmersagency.com Frisco Education Foundation Board Member
Allison Miller millera@friscoisd.org Frisco Education Foundation Executive Director
Geneva Polster gpolster@gmail.com Frisco Education Foundation Past President/Advisory Board Member
Terri West westte@friscoisd.org Frisco Education Foundation Foundation Staff
Adrienne Zevenbergen zevenbergea@friscoisd.org Frisco Education Foundation Foundation Staff
Lisa Cox ljcox@garlandisd.net Garland ISD Education Foundation Executive Director
Leslie Henson lhenson@hphcpa.com Garland ISD Education Foundation Executive Director
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Loraine Whitley, PhD Loraine.whitley@gpisd.org Grand Prairie ISD Assistant Superintendent, Strategic Partnerships
Karen Deakin karendeakin@sbcglobal.net Grapevine Colleyville Education Foundation Board Member
Ruth Ann Meek rameektx@gmail.com Grapevine Colleyville Education Foundation Board Member
Jane Richards jane.richards@gcisd.net Grapevine Colleyville Education Foundation Executive Director
Phil Meaders pmeaders@lan-inc.com Irving Schools Foundation Board Member
Kay Branch kabranch@irvingisd.net Irving Schools Foundation Board Member
Michelle Grady mgrady@irvingisd.net Irving Schools Foundation School Employee
Angela Tullos atullos@irvingisd.net Irving Schools Foundation Foundation Staff
Crystal Scanio cscanio@irvingisd.net Irving Schools Foundation Foundation Staff
Alyssa Womack alwomack@irvingisd.net Irving Schools Foundation Foundation Staff
Gwen Craig gwen.craig@yahoo.com Irving Schools Foundation Foundation Staff
Julie Pool joshuaisdef@gmail.com Joshua ISD Education Foundation Executive Director
Kimberly Bramhall kbramhall@kaufman-isd.net Kaufman ISD Education Foundation Executive Director
Laura Melton meltonl@tvec.coop Kaufman ISD Education Foundation Executive Director
Joyce Hodson joyce.hodson@killeenisd.org Killeen ISD Education Foundation Director for Grants and Education Foundation
Rob Nelson nelsontravel@hotmail.com McKinney Education Foundation Board Member
Janette Johanson johanson52607@gmail.com McKinney Education Foundation Board Member
Ashley Sine asine@mckinneyisd.net McKinney Education Foundation Executive Director
Suzi Pagel, CFRE suzi.pagel@midwayisd.org Midway ISD Education Foundation Executive Director
Xan Roberts MEF@Mineolaisd.net Mineola ISD Education Foundation Executive Director
Reesha Brown brownre@pearlandisd.org Pearland ISD Education Foundation Foundation Staff
Brittnea Ussery brittnea.ussery@pisd.edu Plano ISD Education Foundation Executive Director
Jenna Maynard jennamaynard@hotmail.com Plano ISD Education Foundation Executive Director
Megan Brandon mtmegan7@gmail.com Prosper Education Foundation Board Member
Kenyetta Pettaway robersken@yahoo.com Prosper Education Foundation Board Member
Stacy Cate stacy.cate@compass.com Prosper Education Foundation Board Member
Elizabeth Johnston ejohnston@prosperef.org Prosper Education Foundation Foundation Staff
Courtney Chamblee info@prosperef.org Prosper Education Foundation Foundation Staff
Karah Boyd me@karahboyd.com Rains ISD Education Foundation Board Member
Karen Anderson karen.anderson@redoakisd.org Red Oak ISD Education Foundation Executive Director
Paige Davis paige.davis@redoakisd.org Red Oak ISD Education Foundation Executive Director
Rhonda Landrum rhondalandrum56@yahoo.com Red Oak ISD Education Foundation Executive Director
Terressa Chandler terressar@hotmail.com Red Oak ISD Education Foundation Executive Director
Valerie Foster vfoster@sangereducationfoundation.org Sanger Education Foundation Executive Director
Kathy Bickerstaff kbickerstaff@shermanisd.net Sherman Education Foundation Executive Director
Kathy Denton kathy@templeeducationfoundation.org Temple Education Foundation Executive Director
Michelle Coburn michelle@texaspioneer.org Texas Education Foundation Network Director of Programs
Suzette Farr suzette.farr@tylerisd.org Tyler ISD Foundation Executive Director
James Hopper james.hopper@venusisd.net Venus ISD Superintendent
Jenn Langdon jennifer.langdon@venusisd.net Venus ISD Communications Officer
Windi Fuller Windi.Fuller@WISDFoundation.org Wylie ISD Education Foundation Executive Director


